
Piazz. Società Sq. Pen. Totali
Squadra

Piazzamenti
Individuali

Peso Totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Borghigiana Pellicano (Maver)

Lenza Aglianese A.P.D. (Colmic)

T.C.A. Firenze (Maver)

Borghigiana Pellicano (Maver)

Fishing Club Firenze-Free Fishing Asd

Lenza Apuana S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Valdera Lenza Pontederese A.S.D. L.P. (Colmic)

Arno Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Lenza Lastrense (Colmic)

Lenza Aglianese A.P.D. (Colmic)

Bellariva Dlf Pontassieve (Colmic)

Pesca Club Livorno 2012 A.S.D. (Maver)

Campi Bisenzio A.S.D. (Tubertini Stonfo)

Hobby Pesca Bottegone Asd (Colmic)

Vasca Azzurra Torrelaghese S.P.S.D (Tubertini)

Lomcer Pescatori Lucchesi (Maver)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(D)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

7

10

12

14

15

15

16

17

18

18

18

19

19

20

20

21

1 - 1 - 2 - 3

1 - 3 - 3 - 3

1 - 1 - 4 - 6

2 - 2 - 5 - 5

1 - 2 - 3 - 9

2 - 3 - 4 - 6

2 - 3 - 4 - 7

2 - 4 - 5 - 6

1 - 2 - 5 -10

1 - 4 - 5 - 8

3 - 4 - 5 - 6

1 - 3 - 6 - 9

2 - 3 - 4 -10

1 - 4 - 5 -10

2 - 5 - 6 - 7

1 - 5 - 6 - 9

45.970

36.240

42.100

34.880

35.220

29.810

33.320

31.290

36.100

31.220

30.990

37.400

29.520

28.430

29.070

28.231
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Piazz. Società Sq. Pen. Totali
Squadra

Piazzamenti
Individuali

Peso Totale

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Bar Sport Fornacette A.S.D. Sps (Tubertini)

Amici Pescatori Cannisti Senesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Vasca Azzurra Torrelaghese S.P.S.D (Tubertini)

Vasca Azzurra Torrelaghese S.P.S.D (Tubertini)

Mezzanese Prato A.S.D. (Colmic)

Valdera Lenza Pontederese A.S.D. L.P. (Colmic)

Mezzanese Prato A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lomcer Pescatori Lucchesi (Maver)

Nuova Sps Terranuovese (Colmic)

Borghigiana Pellicano (Maver)

Bar Sport Fornacette A.S.D. Sps (Tubertini)

Lenza Lastrense (Colmic)

Bar Sport Fornacette A.S.D. Sps (Tubertini)

Nuova Sps Terranuovese (Colmic)

Lenza Lastrense (Colmic)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(C)

(C)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(B)

21

21

22½

23

23

23

25

29

30

30½

31

32

34

37

40

2 - 4 - 6 - 9

2 - 4 - 6 - 9

4 - 5 - 6 - 7½

1 - 6 - 8 - 8

2 - 5 - 7 - 9

3 - 4 - 8 - 8

4 - 6 - 7 - 8

3 - 7 - 9 -10

6 - 7 - 8 - 9

5 - 7½- 8 -10

7 - 7 - 8 - 9

4 - 8 -10 -10

7 - 8 - 9 -10

7 - 7 - 9 -14

10 -10 -10 -10

33.560

30.903

27.310

30.800

29.160

27.150

27.040

23.900

21.870

25.260

21.962

18.080

24.240

21.370

12.813
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